Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

Masalan Keilahalli
HRS, kevit 2018

Pro
Nimi

1 Linus Bostrom

2 Jarkko Pirhonen

3 Markku Petdjamaa

4 Pasi Uotila

5 Juuso Tiainen

6 Olli Hossi

7 Kalevi Ornberg

8 Pasi Laito

9 Marcus liskola
10 Marko Meriluoto
11 Tapani Peltola
12 Martin Wiberg
13 Asko Aravirta
14 Hannu Tuppurainen
15 Marco Karvinen
16 Peter Stromberg
17 Risto Havulinna
18 Ville Damsten
19 Jani Rontti
20 Raimo Mustajarvi
21 Jukka Savolainen
22 Petri Lehtonen

Seura
Bay
Munsons BC
Patteri
Ailec
Siniset
Tornados
RaMe
Munsons BC
Steelers
Jyra
Tornados
DBS
Tornados
Jyra

Jyra
Tornados
RaMe
HIFK
Steelers
Jyra
Patteri
HIFK

>>>2>>>»ZI>>I>> 222222

Vka
228,11
205,78
220,33
232,08
233,68
211,42
196,28
211,76
211,84
211,01
202,93
201,92
206,02
202,68
206,18
215,20
199,12
205,14
208,66
203,39
206,48
195,47

Liitto
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1431
1426
1419
1412
1341
1324
1297
1288
1272
1243
1218
1203
1202
1201
1201
1191
1161
1155
1138
1129
1125
1000

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
53
53
50
48
46
44
42
40
38

ka
238,50
237,67
236,50
235,33
223,50
220,67
216,17
214,67
212,00
207,17

193,50
192,50
189,67
188,17
187,50
166,67

ka-ero
10,39
31,89
16,17
3,25
-10,18
9,25
19,89
2,91
0,16
-3,84
0,07
-1,42
-5,69
2,51
-6,01
-16,70
-5,62
-12,64
-18,99
-15,22
-18,98
-28,80



Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

Masalan Keilahalli
HRS, kevit 2018

Champion
Nimi

1 Jens Pajunen

2 Jari Vilppula

3 Olli Peltomaa

4 Kimmo lhalainen

5 Aarne Nilsson

6 Jarmo Toivonen

7 Niko Kanerva

8 Jukka Lofgren

9 Hannu Kousa
10 Christer Ehnlund
11 Timo Paldanius
12 Pentti Heikkinen
13 Eila Pitkanen
14 Ari Tiainen
15 Jari Vettenranta
16 Sami Hanninen
17 Sami Johansson
18 Timo Mikkonen
19 Bo Engman
20 Timo Katajisto
21 Petri Hyvénen
22 Kirsti Piipari
23 Christer Bergman
24 Mika Karaus
25 Jarmo Rainola
26 Niclas Lindstedt
27 Asko Vainio
28 Ulf Jaderholm
29 Mike Beekelaar
30 Pekka Turkki
31 Matti Huhtala
32 Ari Salmi
33 Juha Pulkkinen
34 Kenneth Solja
35 Jorma Ruohonen
36 Markku Laine
37 Terho Immonen
38 Isto Kallio

Seura
Takabaga
Tuubi-71
Jyra

St. Michel Bowlers
Tornados
City B
Jyra
Eleven
Radio
Cobra
Tuubi-71
Steelers
Boltsi-72
KGB

OB

TeKe
Eleven
Steelers
KGB

GB
Patter
HK-Kehra
KGB
Tuubi-71
TKS

Jyra

AT BC
Tuubi-71
Tuubi-71
RK
Steelers
Tornados
EKK

HIFK
Ailec
Steelers
TKS
Eleven
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Vka
192,55
191,20
192,87
194,11
195,95
188,32
197,46
176,68
188,88
193,26
185,55
184,60
180,36
186,04
193,04
188,99
195,00
185,41
188,86
191,31
184,53
175,42
178,89
187,52
185,69
183,33
185,89
181,52
178,40
184,99
186,05
177,40
176,86
183,95
190,19
172,44
173,84
177,97

Liitto
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa

Tulos
1343
1211
1204
1200
1198
1190
1169
1139
1123
1118
1114
1114
1111
1110
1102
1101
1093
1092
1087
1083
1069
1063
1057
1056
1052
1051
1047
1033
1023
1022
1004
1000
998
995
988
958
936
899

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
59
59
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
6

ka

194,83
189,83
187,17
186,33
185,67
185,67
185,17
185,00
183,67
183,50
182,17
182,00
181,17
180,50
178,17
177,17
176,17
176,00
175,33
175,17
174,50
172,17
170,50
170,33
167,33
166,67
166,33
165,83
164,67
159,67
156,00

ka-ero
31,28
10,63
7,80
5,89
3,72
10,01
-2,63
13,15
-1,71
-6,93
0,12
1,07
4,81
-1,04
-9,37
-5,49
-12,83
-3,41
-7,69
-10,81
-6,36
1,75
-2,72
-11,52
-10,36
-8,16
-11,39
-9,35
-7,90
-14,66
-18,72
-10,73
-10,53
-18,12
-25,52
412,77
-17,84
-28,14



Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

Masalan Keilahalli
HRS, kevit 2018

Classic
Nimi

1 Jouni Jauhiainen

2 Sami Innanen

3 Esa Pietila

4 Jussi Kilkanen

5 Ari Rajala

6 Jouni Huotari

7 Vesa Savolainen

8 Antti Tolvanen

9 Timo Hossi
10 Jaana Rasinen
11 Juhani Karo
12 Patrik Roos
13 Seppo Heikkila
14 Markku Aalto
15 Taina Kanerva
16 Satu Lofgren
17 Jussi Hirvikallio
18 Jukka Peltonen
19 Markku Tiitinen
20 Eeva Saukkonen
21 Hilkka Kousa
22 Antti Kosunen
23 Hannu Mynttinen
24 Kalervo Korpi
25 Klara Poikolainen
26 Heli Korpi
27 Kalevi Ekman
28 Tero Kilkanen
29 Terttu Bergman
30 Paavo Aulio
31 Else-Maj Larsson
32 Tuomas Patola
33 Tarja Seppanen
34 Raija Mynttinen
35 Marianne Hedstrom

Seura
Rkm-Hki
KGB
Tornados
EKE

Jyra
Tuubi-71
Tuubi-71
Kallio
Tornados
Steelers
Tuubi-71
TKS
Tuubi-71
TKS
Boltsi-72
Eleven
Steelers
Eleven
TaKe
KAPS
Radio
Steelers
Tuubi-71
KGB
Munsons BC
KGB
Steelers
EKE

KGB
HIFK
KAPS
Tornados
Tuubi-71
Tuubi-71
Tuubi-71
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Vka
172,49
171,33
164,44
170,23
170,73
171,35
172,77
175,90
172,78
153,77
174,21
175,56
170,62
174,85
154,21
165,15
168,17
172,06
172,56
164,34
150,53
162,86
154,22
147,94
165,84
158,18
145,47
170,56
142,64
168,22
155,73
144,37
143,87
143,83
133,23

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1180
1109
1076
1061
1058
1056
1054
1048
1035
1033
1032
1028
1028
1022
1021
1019
1006
1000
990
985
962
947
947
936
936
935
919
909
904
891
866
843
839
820
807

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
57
57
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
37
37
33
33
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

ka

184,83
179,33
176,83
176,33
176,00
175,67
174,67
172,50
172,17
172,00
171,33
171,33
170,33
170,17
169,83
167,67
166,67
165,00
164,17
160,33
157,83
157,83
156,00
156,00
155,83

ka-ero
24,18
13,50
14,89
6,60
5,60
4,65
2,90
-1,23
-0,28
18,40
-2,21
-4,23
0,71
-4,52
15,96
4,68
-0,50
-5,39
-7,56
-0,17
9,80
-5,03
3,61
8,06
-9,84
-2,35
7,70
-19,06
8,03
-19,72
-11,40
-3,87
-4,04
-7,16
1,27



